
Learning Activities' Planner  

Month: May 2024.                                    

Class: 1-2 Group 

Project: Senses   

 

Day  Date  Learning Activity Title  Learning Activity Type  

   

Thursday  2nd May, 2024 It Feels.. Sensory Activity  

Friday  

 

3rd May, 2024  Sense of Touch Arts & Crafts  

    

Monday 6th May, 2024   Smell the Flower  

 

Arts & Crafts 

Tuesday 7th May, 2024  Lemon Sensory Bin  

 

Sensory Activity  

Wednesday  8th May, 2024  Colour Experiment  Science Experiment  

Thursday 9th May, 2024  Intruments’ Run  Physical Activity  

Ice-Cream Parlour  Role Play  

Friday  10th May, 2024  Bear Bread  

 

Cooking Activity  

 Mother’s Day in aid of 

Puttinu 

 

Mother’s Day is right around the 

corner and we want this year’s 

Mother’s Day to be a little more 

special. Mummies can come to take a 

picture with their child in front of 

our background. In addition, a special 

gift will be given to all mummies. 

Children can give a donation to 

Puttinu Cares. 

    

Monday  13th May, 2024  Preschool Taste Test  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cooking Activity  



Tuesday 14th May, 2024  Jingle HulaHoop Physical Activity  

 Lemonade Day 

 

Children will do their own lemonade 

drink and enjoy drinking it. 

Wednesday  15th May, 2024  Touch  Sensory Activity  

Flower Shop  Role Play  

Thursday  16th May, 2024  Touch Paint  Arts & Crafts  

Friday  17th May, 2024  I taste with my tongue  Science Experiment  

    

Monday  20th May, 2024  Sock Hands  Sensory Activity  

 Cinco De Mayo 

 

We will celebrate Mexican culture 

with exciting fun activities. Children 

can wear stripes colourful colours or 

anything related. 

Tuesday  21st May, 2024  Water Xylophone  Science Experiment  

We are Scientist (Touch) Role Play  

Wednesday  22nd May, 2024  Painting with Seasoning & 

Spices   

Arts & Crafts  

Thursday 23rd May, 2024  Guess the Scent  Cooking Activity  

Friday 24th May, 2024  Sensory Walk  Physical Activity  

    

Monday 27th May, 2024 Different Texture 

Jumping  

Physical Activity  

Tuesday 28th May, 2024  Caterpillar Warm  Cooking Activity  

Wednesday 29th May, 2024  Food Tongue  Arts & Crafts  

Thursday  30th May, 2024  Feel & See the Orange  Science Experiment  

 Space Day 

 

A fun day exploring the solar system 

and all the different planets through 

various activities carried out with 

our little ones. 



Friday  31st May, 2024  Feel & Find  Sensory Activity  

The 5 Senses  Big Project  

 


